AUSTRALIAN MINIATURE PONY SOCIETY INC.

Regqgistry Fees Effective - 5th January 2018

MINIATURE poNY SOCIETY INC

2 AMPS Parents 1 AMPS Parent & 1 AMPS No AMPS
1 Appendix Parent parent only parents
EOAL RECORDING
Up to 6 months $22.00 $28.00 $33.00
Over 6 months $33.00 $38.00 $44.00
Geldings $22.00 $22.00 $22.00
ADULTREGCISTRATIONS
Foal Recorded
Stallion $66.00 $77.00 $88.00
Mare $38.50 $44.00 $55.00
Gelding $11.00 $11.00 $11.00
APPENDIXREGISTRATION
must be Foal Recorded
Stallion $66.00 $77.00 $88.00
Mare $38.50 $44.00 $55.00
Gelding $11.00 $11.00 $11.00
Transfer AMPS® Adult Registered to Appendix Registration
Stallion $11.00
Mare $11.00
Gelding $11.00

igible bu must ¢ 1d return iaik [
Stallion $110.00 $126.50 $143.0

Mare $ 77.00 $ 93.50 $110.00
Gelding $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00

A ndix Registration

Stallion $187.00
Mare $121.00
Gelding $ 44.00
Reaqjstration ‘

Stallion $341.00
Mare $209.00
Gelding $ 66.00
Transfer/lease Fees -

Is the Responsibility of the Purchaser $ 27.50

m |

When a pony is used for breeding before being Adult or Appendix Registered $ 55.00
Handling Fee (If paperwork is incomplete or incorrect) $ 22.00
Duplicate Certificate $ 33.00

Late Pony Return Fee $ 55.00



Current Scale of Membership Fees - Effective 7th October 2017

ALL FEES INCLUDE GST

Payment may be made by Cheque payable to the Australian Miniature Pony Society Inc, posted to LBC P.O. Box 431
Shellharbour City NSW 2529 or by Credit Card, or Direct Deposit to the AMPS® Bank Account:
Westpac Bank: BSB: 032 689 Account Number: 128288 Account Name: Australian Miniature Pony Society Inc:
For Reference: Please put your AMPS® Membership Number, if new Member, put your name and State.

MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE DUE AND PAYABLE ON 1ST AUGUST ANNUALLY

Pro — Rata Rates only available for New Members from the 15! February to 315 May

cafeqgory

FULL:
JOINT:
FAMILY:

JUNIOR:

ASSOCIATE

HANDLER:

STUD PREFIX FEE:
JOINING FEE:

LATE MEMBERSHIP FEE:

AMPS SOCIETY BADGES

I

One Adult
Two People ~ any age
One or two adults, their children, (NOT

Grandchildren),
Up to & including 17 years of age.

Up to & including 17 years of age
(Owner Rights, No Breeding Rights)

One Person
(Owner Rights, No Breeding Rights)

One Person
(No Breeding Rights, No Owner Rights & No Small
Talk)

One off Fee

Once off Fee, payable by all new Members, or
those Members not renewing their Membership by
October 31.

This is not applicable to Junior Membership.

If Membership fee is not paid by August 31

1 Vote
1 Vote
1 Vote

No Vote

No Vote

No Vote

Per Year

$ 77.00
$99.00
$144.00

$66.00

$66.00

$33.00

$22.00
$25.00

$25.00

$10.00 each

(New Members Only)

$38.50
$49.50
$72.00

$33.00

$33.00

$16.50

$22.00
$25.00






