

AUSTRALIAN MINIATURE PONY SOCIETY INC.

Registry Fees Effective - 5th January 2018

	2 AMPS Parents	1 AMPS Parent & 1 Appendix Parent	1 AMPS parent only	No AMPS parents	
FOAL RECORDING		т Аррених ғатепс	parent only	parents	
Up to 6 months	\$22.00	\$28.00	\$33.00		
Over 6 months	\$33.00	\$38.00	\$44.00		
Geldings	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00		
ADULT REGISTRATIONS					
Foal Recorded	Ф00.00	A77 .00	# 22.22		
Stallion	\$66.00 \$38.50	\$77.00 \$44.00	\$88.00 \$55.00		
Mare Gelding	\$36.50 \$11.00	\$44.00 \$11.00	\$55.00 \$11.00		
Colding	Ψ11.00	ψ11.00	Ψ11.00		
APPENDIX REGISTRATION					
<i>must be Foal Recorded</i> Stallion	\$66.00	Ф77 ОО	400 00		
Mare	\$66.00 \$38.50	\$77.00 \$44.00	\$88.00 \$55.00		
Gelding	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00		
3	•	•	•		
Transfer AMPS® Adult Regist		stration			
Stallion	\$11.00 \$11.00				
Mare Gelding	\$11.00 \$11.00				
Gelding	ψ11.00				
Eligible but not Foal Recorde				Registration	
Stallion	\$110.00	\$126.50	\$143.00		
Mare	\$ 77.00	\$ 93.50	\$110.00		
Gelding	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00		
Ponies from other Recognise	d Registries (copies of	papers required) Minimu	m Age 2 vears. not	eligible for	
Appendix Registration				_	
Stallion				\$187.00	
Mare Gelding				\$121.00 \$ 44.00	
Gelding				Ψ 44.00	
Ponies without any Registrati	on or from Unknown Pa	arents Minimum Age 2 ve	ars, not eligible fo	r Appendix	
<u>Registration</u>					
Stallion				\$341.00	
Mare				\$209.00 \$ 66.00	
Gelding				\$ 66.00	
Transfer / Lease Fees -					
Is the Responsibility of the Purc	haser			\$ 27.50	
Additional For-					
Additional Fees When a pony is used for breedi	na hefore heina Adult or	Annendiy Registered		\$ 55.00	
When a pony is used for breeding before being Adult or Appendix Registered Handling Fee (If paperwork is incomplete or incorrect)					
Duplicate Certificate					
Late Pony Return Fee					

Current Scale of Membership Fees - Effective 7th October 2017

ALL FEES INCLUDE GST

Payment may be made by Cheque payable to the Australian Miniature Pony Society Inc, posted to LBC P.O. Box 431 Shellharbour City NSW 2529 or by Credit Card, or Direct Deposit to the AMPS® Bank Account:

Westpac Bank: BSB: 032 689 Account Number: 128288 Account Name: Australian Miniature Pony Society Inc:
For Reference: Please put your AMPS® Membership Number, if new Member, put your name and State.

MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE DUE AND PAYABLE ON 1ST AUGUST ANNUALLY

Pro – Rata Rates only available for New Members from the 1st February to 31st May

<u>Category</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Votina</u>	<u>Per Year</u>	Pro~Rata (New Members Only)
FULL:	One Adult	1 Vote	\$ 77.00	\$38.50
JOINT:	Two People ~ any age	1 Vote	\$ 99.00	\$49.50
FAMILY:	One or two adults, their children, (NOT Grandchildren), Up to & including 17 years of age.	1 Vote	\$144.00	\$72.00
JUNIOR:	Up to & including 17 years of age (Owner Rights, No Breeding Rights)	No Vote	\$66.00	\$33.00
ASSOCIATE	One Person (Owner Rights, No Breeding Rights)	No Vote	\$66.00	\$33.00
HANDLER:	One Person (No Breeding Rights, No Owner Rights & No Small Talk)		\$33.00	\$16.50
STUD PREFIX FEE:	One off Fee		\$22.00	\$22.00
JOINING FEE:	Once off Fee, payable by all new Members, or those Members not renewing their Membership by October 31. This is not applicable to Junior Membership.	mbers not renewing their Membership by 31.		\$25.00
LATE MEMBERSHIP FEE:	If Membership fee is not paid by August 31		\$25.00	
AMPS SOCIETY BADGES			\$10.00 each	